(photocopy of certificate) duly signed 
b) Service tax registration no. (photocopy of certificate) duly signed ,if applicable. 

2. Scope of work:       Bidder must visit at site and confirm about the quantum of work and the rate 
has to be quoted accordingly. 

3. EMD:  Rs 1850.00(one thousand eight hundred fifty only) is to be deposited in the form of cash 
at Cash section of CMPDI ,RI-I Asansol during the office time. Bidders are requested to enclose 
cash receipt of EMD along with the offer. No tender will be accepted unless accompanied by 
requisite earnest Money.